附件：
参赛报名表
参赛单位：                                   （加盖单位公章）
	序
号
	运动员
姓名
	场上
号码
	照片
	身份证号码
	参保证明

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


领队：                   手机：                  ；
队长：                   手机：                  ；
请于2023年3月31日前将报名表发至邮箱38415430@qq.com
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